DA Number

MVR-2017-00712
MVR-2017-00712
MVR-2017-00951
MVR-2017-00977
MVR-2017-00980
MVR-2017-00712
MVR-2017-00923
MVR-2017-00956
MVR-2017-00970
MVR-2017-00839
MVR-2017-00840
MVR-2017-00888
MVR-2017-00993
MVR-2017-00920
MVR-2017-00935
MVR-2017-00940
MVR-2017-00945
MVR-2017-00987
MVR-2017-00991
MVR-2017-00866
MVR-2017-00796
MVR-2017-00795
MVR-2017-00972
MVR-2017-00207
MVR-2017-00613
MVR-2017-00747
MVR-2017-00831
MVR-2017-01013
MVR-2017-01016
MVR-2017-00995
MVR-2017-01007
MVR-2017-01012
MVR-2017-00882
MVR-2017-00999
MVR-2017-01009

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NPR
NWP
NPR
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP

Whittaker Construction

Whittaker Construction

Cerro Gordo County, lowa

Illinois DOT

lowa Department of Transportation
Whittaker Construction

Maxim Trucking and Materials

Odgen Telephone Company

Fayette County Road Department
Creve Coeur

Kendall County, lllinois

Knox County, Illinois

Bureau County, lllinois

City of Tiffen, lowa

Cherokee County, lowa

Sycamore Park District

Crawford County, lowa

Leon Thomas

City of Okoboji

lowa Department of Transportation
Rock River Water Reclamation District
Rock River Water Reclamation District
Buena Vista County Conservation Board
Arvin Van Hall

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa

David Saggau

Loves Travel Stops & Country Stores
Lyon County, lowa

Iroquois County, lllinois

Rock Valley Hay Auction Company
lowa Department of Natural Resources
City of Bellevue, lowa

Mike Rausch

lowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.

David Swailes

August 2017

County
Kendall
Kendall
Cerro Gordo
Knox
Henry
Kendall
Marion
Boone
Fayette
Tazewell
Ford

Knox
Bureau
Johnson
Cherokee
DeKalb
Crawford
Mitchell
Dickinson
Buena Vista
Winnebago
Winnebago
Buena Vista
Ringgold
Linn
Dickinson
Macon
Lyon
Iroquois
Sioux

Polk
Jackson
Dickinson
Polk
Washington

Permit Report for Web Posting

State End Date

L 1-Aug-l7
L 1-Aug-l7
A 1-Aug-17
L 1-Aug-l7
A 1-Aug-17
L 1-Aug-l7
A 1-Aug-17
A 1-Aug-17
A 1-Aug-17
L 2-Aug-l7
L 2-Aug-l7
L 2-Aug-l7
L 2-Aug-l7
A 2-Aug-17
A 3-Aug-17
L 3-Aug-l7
A 3-Aug-17
A 3-Aug-17
A 3-Aug-17
A 4-Aug-17
L 4-Aug-l7
L 7-Aug-l7
A 7-Aug-17
A 8-Aug-17
A 8-Aug-17
A 8-Aug-17
L 8-Aug-l7
A 8-Aug-17
L 8-Aug-l7
A 8-Aug-17
A 8-Aug-17
A 8-Aug-17
A 9-Aug-17
A 9-Aug-17
A 9-Aug-17

Closure Method

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity not regulated

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity not regulated

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity not regulated

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Issued With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified With Special Conditions

Verified With Special Conditions

Verified With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions



Permit Report for Web Posting
August 2017

DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method
MVR-2017-00867 RGP lowa Department of Transportation Webster IA 9-Aug-17  Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00999 NWP lowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd. Polk IA 9-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00891 NPR Buffalo Bill Museum Scott IA 9-Aug-17  Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00984 NWP Pocahontas County, lowa Calhoun IA- 10-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01011 NWP U. S. Fish and Waterlife Service (USFWS) Sac IA- 10-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00942 NWP ANR Pipeline Company Henry IL 11-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00793 NWP City of Camanche, lowa Clinton IA- 11-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00865 NWP Leland Kreimeyer Franklin IA- 11-Aug-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00865 NPR Leland Kreimeyer Franklin IA- 11-Aug-17  Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00996 NWP Poweshiek County, lowa lowa IA- 14-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01022 NWP Mercy Clinics Polk A 14-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01416 SP Wastewater Reclamation Authority Polk A 15-Aug-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01506 SP Dubuque County Conservation Board Dubuque A 15-Aug-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01520 SP Dubuque County Conservation Board Dubuque A 15-Aug-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01505 SP Dubuque County Conservation Board Dubuque A 15-Aug-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00175 SP City of Johnston, lowa Polk A 15-Aug-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00618 NWP City of Volga, lowa Clayton IA- 15-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00717 NWP Illinois DOT Peoria IL  15-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00868 NWP lowa Department of Transportation Webster IA- 15-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00879 NWP Central lowa Power Cooperative Adams IA- 15-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00422 NPR Byron Park District Ogle IL 15-Aug-17  Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00971 NWP Interstate Power & Light Company Lee IA- 16-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01051 NWP Don Busch Winnebago IL  16-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01051 NWP Don Busch Winnebago IL  16-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00871 NPR R. Breneman, LLC. Grundy A 16-Aug-17  Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00355 NWP Thunder Ridge Development LLC. Black Hawk IA- 17-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00916 NWP lowa Department of Transportation Hancock IA- 17-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00981 NWP Osceola County Rural Water System Osceola IA- 17-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00990 NWP Jason Lindeman Benton IA- 17-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00990 NWP Jason Lindeman Benton IA- 17-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01062 NWP City of Waukee Dallas IA- 17-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00902 NPR Valley Machining Company Sioux IA- 17-Aug-17  Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01057 NPR Pattison Sand and Gravel Clayton A~ 17-Aug-17  Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00961 NWP Paul Kraft Dickinson A~ 18-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions

MVR-2017-00973 NWP City of West Branch, lowa Cedar A~ 18-Aug-17 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2017-01000
MVR-2017-01008
MVR-2017-00931
MVR-2017-00949
MVR-2017-01044
MVR-2017-01045
MVR-2017-01046
MVR-2017-01047
MVR-2017-01055
MVR-2015-00720
MVR-2017-01030
MVR-2017-01070
MVR-2017-01054
MVR-2017-01058
MVR-2017-00845
MVR-2017-01058
MVR-2017-01033
MVR-2017-01090
MVR-2017-01017
MVR-2017-00289
MVR-2016-01202
MVR-2017-00715
MVR-2017-00715
MVR-2017-00878
MVR-2017-00941
MVR-2017-00715
MVR-2017-00914
MVR-2017-00985
MVR-2017-00998
MVR-2017-00998
MVR-2017-00736
MVR-2017-00985
MVR-2017-00755
MVR-2017-00913
MVR-2017-00944

Action Type Project Name

RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
RGP
NPR
NWP
NWP
LOP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Brent Adam

Nick DeRoos

Northern Natural Gas Company
Dickinson County Trails Board
Story County, lowa

Story County, lowa

Story County, lowa

Story County, lowa

City of Norway, lowa
Bard Materials
Washington County, lowa
Patricia Hanson

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa
City of Anthon, lowa
Chillicothe Park District
City of Anthon, lowa
Gallery Acres West HOA
Richard Adee

CCPS Transportation
Dynegy Operating Co.
Scanlon Farm South
Clinton Lake Sailing Assn
Clinton Lake Sailing Assn
Kristopher Laub

Lee County, lllinois
Clinton Lake Sailing Assn
Cedar County Engineers
Dubuque County, lowa
Jones County, lowa
Jones County, lowa
Barry Graber

Dubuque County, lowa
Rock Valley College

Ned Stockdale

Dickinson County Trails

August 2017

County
Jefferson
Buena Vista
lda
Dickinson
Story
Story
Story
Story
Benton
Jones
Washington
Clayton
Linn
Woodbury
Peoria
Woodbury
Johnson
Carroll
Fulton
Peoria
Johnson
De Witt

De Witt
Polk

Lee County
De Witt
Cedar
Dubuque
Jones
Jones
Washington
Dubuque
Winnebago
Dickinson
Dickinson

Permit Report for Web Posting

State End Date

IA 18-Aug-17
IA 18-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 21-Aug-17
A 22-Aug-17
A 22-Aug-17
L 22-Aug-17
A 22-Aug-17
A 22-Aug-17
L 23-Aug-17
L 23-Aug-17
L 24-Aug-17
A 24-Aug-17
L 24-Aug-17
L 24-Aug-17
A 24-Aug-17
L 24-Aug-17
L 24-Aug-17
A 24-Aug-17
A 25-Aug-17
A 25-Aug-17
A 25-Aug-17
A 25-Aug-17
A 25-Aug-17
L 28-Aug-17
A 28-Aug-17
A 28-Aug-17

Closure Method

Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Issued With Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions



Permit Report for Web Posting
August 2017

DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method

MVR-2017-00962 NWP Dan Archip Dallas A 28-Aug-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01014 NWP BNSF Railway Company Adams IA- 28-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01023 NPR Mitch Poula Cedar A~ 28-Aug-17  Activity not regulated

MVR-2017-00967 NWP Johnson County, lowa Johnson A 29-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01066 NWP The Nature Conservancy Linn IA- 29-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01093 NWP Robert Scott Mahaska A 29-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01025 NWP City of Monticello Jones IA- 29-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00371 NWP City of Waterloo, lowa Black Hawk A 29-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00371 NWP City of Waterloo, lowa Black Hawk A 29-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01042 NPR Burlington Municipal Waterworks Des Moines IA- 29-Aug-17  Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-01076 NPR Southern Sioux City Rural Water System Plymouth IA- 29-Aug-17  Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00820 NWP Kendall County, lllinois Kendall IL  30-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065 NWP Fayette County Road Department Fayette IA- 30-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01085 NWP lowa Interstate Railroad Marshall IL  30-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065 NWP Fayette County Road Department Fayette IA- 30-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065 NWP Fayette County Road Department Fayette IA- 30-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065 NWP Fayette County Road Department Fayette IA- 30-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065 NWP Fayette County Road Department Fayette IA- 30-Aug-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00397 SP City of DeWitte, lowa Clinton A 31-Aug-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01005 NWP Third Millennium Development LLC.. Johnson IA- 31-Aug-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01025 NWP City of Monticello Jones IA- 31-Aug-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01115 NWP City of Manchester Delaware A 31-Aug-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00982 NPR Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. Poweshiek A 31-Aug-17 Activity Qualifies For A Section 404(F) Exemption

MVR-2017-01114 NPR Jon Kremer Buchanan A 31-Aug-17  Activity not regulated
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