DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2017-00712	NWP	Whittaker Construction	Kendall	IL	1-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00712	NWP	Whittaker Construction	Kendall	IL	1-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00951	NWP	Cerro Gordo County, Iowa	Cerro Gordo	IA	1-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00977	NWP	Illinois DOT	Knox	IL	1-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00980	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Henry	IA	1-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00712	NPR	Whittaker Construction	Kendall	IL	1-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00923	NPR	Maxim Trucking and Materials	Marion	IA	1-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00956	NPR	Odgen Telephone Company	Boone	IA	1-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00970	NPR	Fayette County Road Department	Fayette	IA	1-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00839	NWP	Creve Coeur	Tazewell	IL	2-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00840	NWP	Kendall County, Illinois	Ford	IL	2-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00888	NWP	Knox County, Illinois	Knox	IL	2-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00993	NWP	Bureau County, Illinois	Bureau	IL	2-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00920	NPR	City of Tiffen, Iowa	Johnson	IA	2-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00935	NWP	Cherokee County, Iowa	Cherokee	IA	3-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00940	NWP	Sycamore Park District	DeKalb	IL	3-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00945	NWP	Crawford County, Iowa	Crawford	IA	3-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00987	NPR	Leon Thomas	Mitchell	IA	3-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00991	NPR	City of Okoboji	Dickinson	IA	3-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00866	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Buena Vista	IA	4-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00796	NPR	Rock River Water Reclamation District	Winnebago	IL	4-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00795	NWP	Rock River Water Reclamation District	Winnebago	IL	7-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00972	NPR	Buena Vista County Conservation Board	Buena Vista	IA	7-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00207	SP	Arvin Van Hall	Ringgold	IA	8-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00613	NWP	City of Cedar Rapids, Iowa	Linn	IA	8-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00747	NWP	David Saggau	Dickinson	IA	8-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00831	NWP	Loves Travel Stops & Country Stores	Macon	IL	8-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01013	NWP	Lyon County, Iowa	Lyon	IA	8-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01016	NWP	Iroquois County, Illinois	Iroquois	IL	8-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00995	NPR	Rock Valley Hay Auction Company	Sioux	IA	8-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-01007	NPR	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Polk	IA	8-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-01012	NPR	City of Bellevue, Iowa	Jackson	IA	8-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00882	NWP	Mike Rausch	Dickinson	IA	9-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00999	NWP	Iowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.	Polk	IA	9-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01009	NWP	David Swailes	Washington	IA	9-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2017-00867	RGP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Webster	IA	9-Aug-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00999	NWP	Iowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.	Polk	IA	9-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00891	NPR	Buffalo Bill Museum	Scott	IA	9-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00984	NWP	Pocahontas County, Iowa	Calhoun	IA	10-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01011	NWP	U. S. Fish and Waterlife Service (USFWS)	Sac	IA	10-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00942	NWP	ANR Pipeline Company	Henry	IL	11-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00793	NWP	City of Camanche, Iowa	Clinton	IA	11-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00865	NWP	Leland Kreimeyer	Franklin	IA	11-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00865	NPR	Leland Kreimeyer	Franklin	IA	11-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00996	NWP	Poweshiek County, Iowa	lowa	IA	14-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01022	NWP	Mercy Clinics	Polk	IA	14-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01416	SP	Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Polk	IA	15-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01506	SP	Dubuque County Conservation Board	Dubuque	IA	15-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01520	SP	Dubuque County Conservation Board	Dubuque	IA	15-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01505	SP	Dubuque County Conservation Board	Dubuque	IA	15-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00175	SP	City of Johnston, Iowa	Polk	IA	15-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00618	NWP	City of Volga, Iowa	Clayton	IA	15-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00717	NWP	Illinois DOT	Peoria	IL	15-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00868	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Webster	IA	15-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00879	NWP	Central Iowa Power Cooperative	Adams	IA	15-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00422	NPR	Byron Park District	Ogle	IL	15-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00971	NWP	Interstate Power & Light Company	Lee	IA	16-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01051	NWP	Don Busch	Winnebago	IL	16-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01051	NWP	Don Busch	Winnebago	IL	16-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00871	NPR	R. Breneman, LLC.	Grundy	IA	16-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00355	NWP	Thunder Ridge Development LLC.	Black Hawk	IA	17-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00916	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Hancock	IA	17-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00981	NWP	Osceola County Rural Water System	Osceola	IA	17-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00990	NWP	Jason Lindeman	Benton	IA	17-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00990	NWP	Jason Lindeman	Benton	IA	17-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01062	NWP	City of Waukee	Dallas	IA	17-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00902	NPR	Valley Machining Company	Sioux	IA	17-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01057	NPR	Pattison Sand and Gravel	Clayton	IA	17-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00961	NWP	Paul Kraft	Dickinson	IA	18-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00973	NWP	City of West Branch, Iowa	Cedar	IA	18-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closu
MVR-2017-01000	RGP	Brent Adam	Jefferson	IA	18-Aug-17	Issue
MVR-2017-01008	NWP	Nick DeRoos	Buena Vista	IA	18-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00931	NWP	Northern Natural Gas Company	Ida	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00949	NWP	Dickinson County Trails Board	Dickinson	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01044	NWP	Story County, Iowa	Story	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01045	NWP	Story County, Iowa	Story	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01046	NWP	Story County, Iowa	Story	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01047	NWP	Story County, Iowa	Story	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01055	NWP	City of Norway, Iowa	Benton	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2015-00720	NWP	Bard Materials	Jones	IA	21-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01030	NPR	Washington County, Iowa	Washington	IA	21-Aug-17	Activit
MVR-2017-01070	NPR	Patricia Hanson	Clayton	IA	21-Aug-17	Activit
MVR-2017-01054	NWP	City of Cedar Rapids, Iowa	Linn	IA	22-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01058	NWP	City of Anthon, Iowa	Woodbury	IA	22-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00845	NWP	Chillicothe Park District	Peoria	IL	22-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01058	NWP	City of Anthon, Iowa	Woodbury	IA	22-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-01033	NPR	Gallery Acres West HOA	Johnson	IA	22-Aug-17	Activit
MVR-2017-01090	RGP	Richard Adee	Carroll	IL	23-Aug-17	Issue
MVR-2017-01017	NPR	CCPS Transportation	Fulton	IL	23-Aug-17	Activit
MVR-2017-00289	NWP	Dynegy Operating Co.	Peoria	IL	24-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2016-01202	NWP	Scanlon Farm South	Johnson	IA	24-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00715	LOP	Clinton Lake Sailing Assn	De Witt	IL	24-Aug-17	Issue
MVR-2017-00715	NWP	Clinton Lake Sailing Assn	De Witt	IL	24-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00878	NWP	Kristopher Laub	Polk	IA	24-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00941	NWP	Lee County, Illinois	Lee County	IL	24-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00715	NWP	Clinton Lake Sailing Assn	De Witt	IL	24-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00914	RGP	Cedar County Engineers	Cedar	IA	24-Aug-17	Issue
MVR-2017-00985	RGP	Dubuque County, Iowa	Dubuque	IA	25-Aug-17	Issue
MVR-2017-00998	NWP	Jones County, Iowa	Jones	IA	25-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00998	NWP	Jones County, Iowa	Jones	IA	25-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00736	NWP	Barry Graber	Washington	IA	25-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00985	NWP	Dubuque County, Iowa	Dubuque	IA	25-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00755	NWP	Rock Valley College	Winnebago	IL	28-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00913	NWP	Ned Stockdale	Dickinson	IA	28-Aug-17	Verifie
MVR-2017-00944	NWP	Dickinson County Trails	Dickinson	IA	28-Aug-17	Verifie

	State	End Date	Closure Method
	IA	18-Aug-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
1	IA	18-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	21-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
l	IA	21-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
	IA	21-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
	IA	22-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	22-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IL	22-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	22-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
	IA	22-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
	IL	23-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
	IL	23-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
	IL	24-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
	IA	24-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
	IL	24-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
	IL	24-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	24-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IL	24-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IL	24-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	24-Aug-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
	IA	25-Aug-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
	IA	25-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	25-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
l	IA	25-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	25-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IL	28-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	28-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
	IA	28-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2017-00962	NWP	Dan Archip	Dallas	IA	28-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01014	NWP	BNSF Railway Company	Adams	IA	28-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01023	NPR	Mitch Poula	Cedar	IA	28-Aug-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00967	NWP	Johnson County, Iowa	Johnson	IA	29-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01066	NWP	The Nature Conservancy	Linn	IA	29-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01093	NWP	Robert Scott	Mahaska	IA	29-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01025	NWP	City of Monticello	Jones	IA	29-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00371	NWP	City of Waterloo, Iowa	Black Hawk	IA	29-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00371	NWP	City of Waterloo, Iowa	Black Hawk	IA	29-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01042	NPR	Burlington Municipal Waterworks	Des Moines	IA	29-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-01076	NPR	Southern Sioux City Rural Water System	Plymouth	IA	29-Aug-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00820	NWP	Kendall County, Illinois	Kendall	IL	30-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065	NWP	Fayette County Road Department	Fayette	IA	30-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01085	NWP	Iowa Interstate Railroad	Marshall	IL	30-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065	NWP	Fayette County Road Department	Fayette	IA	30-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065	NWP	Fayette County Road Department	Fayette	IA	30-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065	NWP	Fayette County Road Department	Fayette	IA	30-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01065	NWP	Fayette County Road Department	Fayette	IA	30-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00397	SP	City of DeWitte, Iowa	Clinton	IA	31-Aug-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01005	NWP	Third Millennium Development LLC	Johnson	IA	31-Aug-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01025	NWP	City of Monticello	Jones	IA	31-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01115	NWP	City of Manchester	Delaware	IA	31-Aug-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00982	NPR	Martin Marietta Materials, Inc.	Poweshiek	IA	31-Aug-17	Activity Qualifies For A Section 404(F) Exemption
MVR-2017-01114	NPR	Jon Kremer	Buchanan	IA	31-Aug-17	Activity not regulated